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广东宝菱包装材料有限公司
宝菱新材料有限公司
深圳宝菱丰包装材料有限公司

宝菱新材料有限公司
地    址 ：香港九龍長沙灣長裕街12號經達廣場7樓705-707室
電    話 ：(852) 2755-6573
E-mail ：sales.enquiry@palron.com

广东宝菱包装材料有限公司
地     址：惠州市仲愷高新區中韓惠州產業園起步區三和大道60號1#廠房1-6層
電     話：鄧生 158 0799 2969
Website：www.palron.com

深圳宝菱丰包装材料有限公司
地 址：廣東省深圳市光明區玉塘街道田寮社區第三工業區34棟
電 話：曹生 137 1506 1435    張生 135 0963 6779

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 20g
Carton Size : 39x32.5x32.5cm
Cube           : 0.041m³

A-HB06 (6"漢堡包盒子)

Top Out: 152x152mm

Capacity:450ml

76m
m

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 31g
Carton Size : 43x31.5x23cm
Cube           : 0.031m³

A-SH08 (白色長方形對摺盒)

Top Out: 203x203mm

Capacity:900ml

64m
m

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 31g
Carton Size : 43x31.5x23cm
Cube           : 0.031m³

A-SH08-3 (白色長方形三格對摺盒)

Top Out: 203x220mm

Capacity:800ml

64m
m

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 28g
Carton Size : 37.5x33x25.5cm
Cube           : 0.032m³

A-SH89 (白色長方形對摺盒)

Top Out: 228x152mm

Capacity:850ml

76m
m

Packing       : 600pcs/ctn
Weight        : 15g
Carton Size : 61.5x53.5x20cm
Cube           : 0.066m³

B006 (白色長方形對摺盒)

Top Out: 173x121mm

Capacity:450ml

51m
m

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 20g
Carton Size : 47x29.5x39cm
Cube           : 0.054m³

B004 (白色長方形對摺盒)

Top Out: 183x137mm

Capacity:600ml

69m
m

Packing       : 400pcs/ctn
Weight        : 22g
Carton Size : 34.5x28x45cm
Cube           : 0.044m³

G-W002 (白色長方形對摺盒)

Top Out: 216x127mm

Capacity:560ml

69m
m

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 37g
Carton Size : 46x36.5x22.5cm
Cube           : 0.038m³

P-SH08 (白色長方形對摺盒)

Top Out: 203x220mm

Capacity:1200ml

76m
m

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 37g
Carton Size : 46x36.5x22.5cm
Cube           : 0.038m³

P-SH08-3 (白色長方形三格對摺盒)

Top Out: 203x220mm

Capacity:1000ml

76m
m

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 42g
Carton Size : 48x36x25.5cm
Cube           : 0.048m³

P-SH09 (白色長方形對摺盒)

Top Out: 228x228mm

Capacity:1500ml

76m
m

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 42g
Carton Size : 48x36.5x25.5cm
Cube           : 0.048m³

P-SH09-3 (白色長方形三格對摺盒)

Top Out: 228x228mm

Capacity:1300ml

76m
m

Packing       : 250pcs/ctn
Weight        : 30g
Carton Size : 46.5x34x25.5cm
Cube           : 0.039m³

P-SH89 (白色長方形對摺盒)

Top Out: 228x152mm

Capacity:1000ml

81m
m

Packing       : 250pcs/ctn
Weight        : 30g
Carton Size : 44.5x34x25.5cm
Cube           : 0.039m³

P-SH89-2 (白色長方形兩格對摺盒)

Top Out: 228x152mm

Capacity:850ml

81m
m

Packing : 1000pcs/ctn

DCP-2-IN-1-BG-CH (筷子/勺)

Packing : 100pcs/ctn

DCP-4-IN-1-WD (木刀/木勺/木叉/紙巾)

Packing : 1000pcs/ctn                                             Size : L155mm

FK-155-WD (木叉)

Packing : 1000pcs/ctn                                             Size : L165mm

KF-165-WD (木叉)

Packing : 1000pcs/ctn

SC-5-1-2-BG (勺)

Packing : 1000pcs/ctn

SP-140MM-BG-CH (勺)

Packing : 1000pcs/ctn                                             Size : L160mm

SP-160MM-WD (勺)

Packing : 1000pcs/ctn                                           Size : Ø6 x L230

STRAN-6X230MM (獨立包裝紙吸管[幼])

Packing : 1000pcs/ctn                                          Size : Ø12 x L230

STRAN-12X230MM (獨立包裝紙吸管[粗])

甘蔗渣環保餐盒-折盒系列
Bagasse Container - Hinge Series

宝菱 環保餐具套裝
Environmental Degradable Cutlery

宝菱



甘蔗渣環保餐盒-方形系列
Bagasse Container - Rectangular Series

宝菱 甘蔗渣環保餐盒-圓形系列
Bagasse Container - Round Series

宝菱

水性塗層紙杯
Water-Based Coating Paper Cup

甘蔗渣環保餐盒-圓形系列
Bagasse Container - Round Series

企業簡介
COMPANY PROFILE

宝菱

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 30+21g
Carton Size : B: 42x38x26cm
                      T: 44.5x38.5x27.5cm
Cube           : 0.047+0.041m³

底:RT232-198-40:3-WH-BG 蓋:L232-198-12-WH-BG

Top Out: 241x207mm

Bottom: 232x198mm

40.6m
m

Packing       : 1000pcs/ctn
Weight        :   /
Carton Size : T: 46.5x37.4x60cm
                      B: 49.5x35x40cm
Cube           : 0.104+0.069m³

底:16OZ單T (圓杯) 蓋:12-22OZ雙T-LID (圓杯蓋)

Top Out: Ø90mm

Bottom: Ø90mm

Capacity:450ml

135m
m

Packing       : 1000pcs/ctn
Weight        :   /
Carton Size : B: 46.5x37.4x63.5cm
                      T: 49.5x35x40cm
Cube           : 0.11+0.069m³

底:20OZ單T (圓杯) 蓋:12-22OZ雙T-LID (圓杯蓋)

Top Out: Ø90mm

Bottom: Ø90mm

Capacity:560ml

151m
m

Packing       : 400pcs/ctn
Weight        : 28+18g
Carton Size : B: 45.5x41.5x41.5cm
                      T: 44.5x42.5x42.5cm
Cube           : 0.078+0.080m³

底:1500W (白色圓形容器) 蓋:1500WG (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø198.6mm

Bottom: Ø193.6mm

Capacity:1500ml

75.7m
m

Packing       : 2000pcs/ctn
Weight        : 2+2g
Carton Size : 33x29.5x27cm
Cube           : 0.027m³

底:P1-BG (白色圓形1安士醬汁杯) 蓋:P1/P2-LID-BG (白色圓形1安士醬汁杯蓋)

Top Out: Ø65mm

Bottom: Ø62mm

Capacity:30ml

18m
m

Packing       : 2000pcs/ctn
Weight        : 3+2g
Carton Size : 64.5x32x14.5cm
Cube           : 0.030m³

底:P2-BG (白色圓形2安士醬汁杯) 蓋:P1/P2-LID-BG (白色圓形2安士醬汁杯蓋)

Top Out: Ø65mm

Bottom: Ø62mm

Capacity:60ml

30m
m

Packing       : 2000pcs/ctn
Weight        : 4+3g
Carton Size : 80.5x36x17.5cm
Cube           : 0.051m³

底:P4-BG (白色圓形4安士醬汁杯) 蓋:P4-LID-BG (白色圓形4安士醬汁杯蓋)

Top Out: Ø81mm

Bottom: Ø76mm

Capacity:115ml

49m
m

Packing       : 1000pcs/ctn
Weight        : 10g
Carton Size : 50x33.8x35cm
Cube           : 0.060m³

TW12 (白色圓形容器)

Top Out: Ø152mm

Capacity:360ml

38m
m

Packing       : 1000pcs/ctn
Weight        : 12g
Carton Size : 60x37.2x38cm
Cube           : 0.085m³

TW16 (白色圓形容器)

Top Out: Ø178mm

Capacity:480ml

41m
m

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 15g
Carton Size : 46.5x34.8x24.8cm
Cube           :0.040m³

YP09-1 (9" 白色圓形三格碟)

Top Out: Ø225mm

20m
m

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 21g
Carton Size : 53.5x35x28cm
Cube           : 0.052m³

YP09-10 (10" 白色圓形三格碟)

Top Out: Ø254mm

20m
m

Packing       : 300pcs/ctn
Weight        : 11+7g
Carton Size : B: 40x40x17cm
Cube           : 0.027m³

底:ZTW500 (白色圓形直身容器) 蓋:ZTWG500/700 (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø142mm

Bottom: Ø135mm

Capacity:500ml

58m
m

Packing       : 300pcs/ctn
Weight        : 14+7g
Carton Size : 43x40x16cm
Cube           : 0.028m³

底:ZTW700 (白色圓形直身容器) 蓋:ZTWG500/700 (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø142mm

Bottom: Ø135mm

Capacity:700ml

75m
m

Packing       : 300pcs/ctn
Weight        : 18+10g
Carton Size : 50.5x41x18.5cm
Cube           : 0.038m³

底:ZTW850 (白色圓形直身容器) 蓋:ZTWG850/10000 (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø167mm

Bottom: Ø160mm

Capacity:850ml

67m
m

Packing       : 600pcs/ctn
Weight        : 10+8g
Carton Size : 46.5x28x28.5cm
Cube           : 0.037m³

底:ZW3500 (白色圓形容器) 蓋:ZW350G (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø133mm

Bottom: Ø129mm

Capacity:350ml

48m
m

Packing       : 600pcs/ctn
Weight        : 12+10g
Carton Size : 45x32.5x32.5cm
Cube           : 0.048m³

底:ZW5000 (白色圓形容器) 蓋:ZW500G (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø154mm

Bottom: Ø150mm

Capacity:500ml

56m
m

Packing       : 300pcs/ctn
Weight        : 22+10g
Carton Size : 50.5x44.5x19cm
Cube           : 0.043m³

底:ZTW1000 (白色圓形直身容器) 蓋:ZTWG850/10000 (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø167mm

Bottom: Ø160mm

Capacity:1000ml

82m
m

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 17+14g
Carton Size : B: 44.5x37.5x38cm
                      T: 39x37.5x39.5cm
Cube           : 0.063+0.058m³

底:750W (白色圓形容器) 蓋:750/1000WG (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø182mm

Bottom: Ø168mm

Capacity:750ml

60.7m
m

Packing       : 1000pcs/ctn
Weight        :   /
Carton Size : B: 46.5x37.2x65.5cm
                      T: 49.5x35x40cm
Cube           : 0.113+0.069m³

底:22OZ單T (圓杯) 蓋:12-22OZ雙T-LID (圓杯蓋)

Top Out: Ø90mm

Bottom: Ø90mm

Capacity:625ml

168m
m

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 19+14g
Carton Size : B: 47x37.5x38cm
                      T: 39x37.5x39.5cm
Cube           : 0.067+0.058m³

底:1000W (白色圓形容器) 蓋:750/1000WG (白色圓形蓋)

Top Out: Ø182mm

Bottom: Ø168mm

Capacity:1000ml

75.7m
m

        寶菱是一家專註食品包裝開發、
生產和銷售為一體的綜合型企業，在
行業內已為知名客戶服務50餘年。

        香港寶菱位於香港，主要負責寶
菱系產品香港及海外市場開拓、銷售
和服務，以及收集一些海外客戶新政
策，新技術，新要求的資料；

       Guangdong Palron Packing Materials Co., Ltd is located in Huizhou, Guandong province, covering an area of 47,000 
square meters, mainly developing, producing and selling blister, injection molding, biodegradable, paper series food 
packaging products.

       Shenzhen Palron Feng Packing Materials Co Ltd is located in Guangming District, Shenzhen, covering an area of 
15,000 square meters, mainly developing, producing and selling aluminum foil products, including aviation lunch boxes, 
baking, barbecue, salt-baked aluminum foil containers, and aluminum foil, aluminum foil rolls, aluminum foil drawers, 
aluminum plastic cover film, plastic wrap, etc.;

       Palron Group is well equipped with advanced technology production machine and hence our products are with 
excellent product quality, we can provide our customers with efficient product supply services, as well as personalized 
customized services. Our products are exported to more than 30 countries and regions such as the United States, 
EUROPE, Japan, South Korea and South East Asia countries so on.

       In line with the business philosophy of "customer first, quality first", we provide customers with excellent products, 
competitive prices and superior after sales services

       Palron Group is an integrated enterprise 
focusing on the development, production 
and sales of food packaging products, and 
has been serving well-known customers in 
the industry for more than 50 years.

       The Group has a footprint in HK, named 
Palron New Materials Co Ltd. It is mainly 
responsible for sales of the group products 
and to provide after sales services. We also 
have export to overseas markets. Meanwhile, 
we use to collect information on new policies, 
new technologies and new requirements of 
some overseas customers so that we can 
supply what the customer’s need tailormade.

底:FH05 (白色長方形容器) 蓋:FHL (白色長方形蓋)

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 15+13g
Carton Size : B: 49x37.5x28cm
                      T: 42x39.5x30.5cm
Cube           : 0.051+0.051m³

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 20+13g
Carton Size : B: 51x37.5x28cm
                      T: 42x39.5x30.5cm
Cube           : 0.054+0.051m³

底:FH08 (白色長方形容器) 蓋:FHL (白色長方形蓋)

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 21+13g
Carton Size : B: 54.5x54x21cm
                      T: 42x39.5x30.5cm
Cube           : 0.062+0.051m³

底:FH10 (白色長方形容器) 蓋:FHL (白色長方形蓋)

Packing       : 500pcs/ctn
Weight        : 16+13g
Carton Size : B: 54.5x49.5x21cm
                      T: 42x39.5x30.5cm
Cube           : 0.057+0.051m³

底:FH06 (白色長方形容器) 蓋:FHL (白色長方形蓋)

Top Out: 190x138mm

Capacity:500ml

38m
m

Bottom: 180x128mm

Top Out: 190x138mm

Capacity:800ml

57m
m

Bottom: 180x128mm

Top Out: 190x138mm

Capacity:1000ml

72m
m

Bottom: 180x128mm

Top Out: 190x138mm

Capacity:650ml

45mm

Bottom: 180x128mm

Packing       : 200pcs/ctn
Weight        : 31+21g
Carton Size : B: 43x40x26cm
                      T: 44.5x38.5x27.5cm
Cube           : 0.047+0.045m³

底:RT232-198-40:4-WH-BG 蓋:L232-198-12-WH-BG

Top Out: 241x207mm

40.6mm

Bottom: 232x198mm

深圳寶菱豐包装材料 SHENZHEN PALRON FENG PACKING MATRIALS

廣東寶菱包裝材料 GUANGDONG PALRON PACKING MATERIALS

        廣東寶菱位於惠州，建築面積4.7萬平方米，主要開發、生產及銷售吸塑類，注塑類，生物降解類，
紙品類食品包裝產品；

        深圳寶菱豐位於深圳光明區，佔地15000平，主要開發、生產及銷售鋁箔製品，產品包括航空餐盒，
烘焙類，燒烤類、鹽焗類鋁箔容器，及鋁箔紙，鋁箔卷，鋁箔抽紙，鋁塑蓋膜，保鮮膜等；

        寶菱有齊全的硬件設備，優良的產品品質，可以為廣大客戶提供高效的產品供應服務，以及個性化
的定製服務。我們的產品遠銷美國、歐洲、日本、韓國等30多個國家和地區。

        本著“客戶至上 品質優先”的經營理念，為客戶提供優良的產品，優惠的價格，優越的服務。
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